
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park Varisty 35.500 (2) 32.200 (2) 36.300 (1) 36.300 (1) 140.300
2 Wheaton Varsity 36.050 (1) 32.700 (1) 34.300 (2) 35.750 (2) 138.800
3 Wheaton JV 1 32.200 (3) 28.650 (3) 27.850 (4) 29.800 (3) 118.500
4 Lake Park JV1 24.000 (4) 26.100 (4) 28.500 (3) 23.300 (4) 101.900
5 Wheaton JV 2 23.950 (5) 20.150 (5) 21.950 (5) 20.850 (5) 86.900
6 Lake Park JV 2 14.400 (6) 0.000 (6) 0.000 (6) 5.150 (6) 19.550

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park Varisty 8.850 7.900 9.300 9.250 35.300 8.8250
2 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park Varisty 9.600 7.650 8.650 9.250 35.150 8.7875
3 Julia R 0 Wheaton JV 1 8.600 8.600 6.750 8.750 32.700 8.1750
4 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park Varisty 8.100 7.950 6.950 8.400 31.400 7.8500
5 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park JV1 8.800 6.950 6.450 8.100 30.300 7.5750
6 Amanda H . Wheaton JV 2 8.000 6.650 7.700 7.750 30.100 7.5250
7 Sophia M . Wheaton JV 2 8.150 6.550 7.550 6.800 29.050 7.2625
8 Kate W 0 Wheaton JV 1 8.000 6.850 6.000 7.550 28.400 7.1000
9 Annie M . Wheaton JV 2 7.800 6.950 6.700 6.300 27.750 6.9375

10 Bella Graziano . Lake Park JV1 8.000 5.550 6.450 6.800 26.800 6.7000
11 Andie Granskog . Lake Park JV1 0.000 7.800 8.400 8.400 24.600 8.2000
12 Chelsea Aguilar . Lake Park JV1 0.000 5.800 7.200 0.000 13.000 6.5000
13 Avni Patel . Lake Park JV 2 7.200 0.000 0.000 5.150 12.350 6.1750

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.600
2 Jamie LaBue 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 9.400
3 Maggie O'Hara 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 9.000
4 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.950
4 Jackie Kerth 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.950
6 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.850
7 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.800
8 Maura Clark 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.700
9 Julia R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 8.600

10 Natalie Gillis 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.400
11 Sophia M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 8.150
12 Chloe Capruder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.100
12 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.100
14 Amanda H . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 8.000
14 Bella Graziano . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.000
14 Kate W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 8.000
17 Annie M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 7.800
17 Emma R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.800
17 Pauline S 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.800
20 Olivia . Lake Park JV 2 0.00 7.200
20 Avni Patel . Lake Park JV 2 0.00 7.200
20 Hailey Arbrandando . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.200

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 8.600
2 Macy Smykal 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.500
3 Chloe Capruder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.400
4 Emily Burhnam 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.300
5 Maura Clark 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.200
6 Maggie Koch . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 7.950
6 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 7.950
8 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 7.900
9 Andie Granskog . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.800

10 Bridget Kennedy 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 7.700
11 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 7.650
12 Jackie Kerth 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 7.400
13 Jordan W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.050
14 Annie M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.950
14 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park JV1 0.00 6.950
16 Kate W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.850
17 Amanda H . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.650
18 Sophia M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.550
19 Molly J 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.150
20 Chelsea Aguilar . Lake Park JV1 0.00 5.800
21 Bella Graziano . Lake Park JV1 0.00 5.550

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Kurek . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.300
1 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.300
3 Macy Smykal 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 9.200
4 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.050
5 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.650
6 Jamie LaBue 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.600
7 Andie Granskog . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.400
8 Natalie Gillis 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.350
9 Jill Horvatin . Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.150

10 Maggie O'Hara 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.100
11 Amanda H . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 7.700
12 Sophia M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 7.550
13 Pauline S 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.300
14 Chelsea Aguilar . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.200
15 Jordan W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.050
16 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 6.950
17 Molly J 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.750
17 Julia R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.750
19 Annie M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.700
20 Bella Graziano . Lake Park JV1 0.00 6.450
20 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park JV1 0.00 6.450
22 Kate W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.000
23 Skyler Martinek - Ballard . Lake Park JV1 0.00 5.450

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jamie LaBue 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 9.400
2 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.250
2 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.250
4 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 9.000
5 Emily Burhnam 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.900
6 Julia Kurek . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.800
6 Jill Horvatin . Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.800
8 Julia R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 8.750
9 Natalie Gillis 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.650

10 Andie Granskog . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.400
10 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park Varisty 0.00 8.400
10 Macy Smykal 0 Wheaton Varsity 0.00 8.400
13 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.100
14 Amanda H . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 7.750
15 Kate W 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.550
16 Pauline S 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 7.100
17 Sophia M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.800
17 Bella Graziano . Lake Park JV1 0.00 6.800
19 Emma R 0 Wheaton JV 1 0.00 6.400
20 Annie M . Wheaton JV 2 0.00 6.300
21 Avni Patel . Lake Park JV 2 0.00 5.150

Wheaton CO-OP
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Racquel Suhr . 9.600 9.600
2 Kelly Zehnder . 8.850 8.850
3 Julia Naronowicz . 8.950 8.950
4 Abigail Mizzi . 8.100 8.100
5 Chloe Capruder . 8.100 8.100

35.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Kelly Zehnder . 7.900 7.900
5 Chloe Capruder . 8.400 8.400
4 Abigail Mizzi . 7.950 7.950
1 Racquel Suhr . 7.650 7.650
6 Maggie Koch . 7.950 7.950

32.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Kelly Zehnder . 9.300 9.300
7 Julia Kurek . 9.300 9.300
3 Julia Naronowicz . 9.050 9.050
1 Racquel Suhr . 8.650 8.650
4 Abigail Mizzi . 6.950 6.950

36.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Kelly Zehnder . 9.250 9.250
1 Racquel Suhr . 9.250 9.250
3 Julia Naronowicz . 9.000 9.000
4 Abigail Mizzi . 8.400 8.400
7 Julia Kurek . 8.800 8.800

36.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Racquel Suhr . 9.6 7.65 8.65 9.25 35.150 8.788

2 Kelly Zehnder . 8.85 7.9 9.3 9.25 35.300 8.825

0.000

4 Abigail Mizzi . 8.1 7.95 6.95 8.4 31.400 7.850

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 35.500 32.200 36.300 36.300

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Lake Park Varisty

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

140.300
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Jamie LaBue 0 9.400 9.400
3 Maggie O'Hara 0 9.000 9.000
4 Jackie Kerth 0 8.950 8.950
7 Natalie Gillis 0 8.400 8.400
8 Maura Clark 0 8.700 8.700

36.050

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Jackie Kerth 0 7.400 7.400
5 Macy Smykal 0 8.500 8.500
1 Emily Burhnam 0 8.300 8.300
9 Bridget Kennedy 0 7.700 7.700
8 Maura Clark 0 8.200 8.200

32.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Maggie O'Hara 0 8.100 8.100
2 Jamie LaBue 0 8.600 8.600
5 Macy Smykal 0 9.200 9.200

10 Jill Horvatin . 8.150 8.150
7 Natalie Gillis 0 8.350 8.350

34.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Jamie LaBue 0 9.400 9.400
5 Macy Smykal 0 8.400 8.400
7 Natalie Gillis 0 8.650 8.650
1 Emily Burhnam 0 8.900 8.900

10 Jill Horvatin . 8.800 8.800
35.750

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 36.050 32.700 34.300 35.750

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton Varsity

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

138.800
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

1 Julia R 0 8.600 8.600
4 Kate W 0 8.000 8.000
5 Pauline S 0 7.800 7.800
6 Emma R 0 7.800 7.800

32.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Julia R 0 8.600 8.600
2 Molly J 0 6.150 6.150
3 Jordan W 0 7.050 7.050
4 Kate W 0 6.850 6.850
6 Emma R 0 0.000

28.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Julia R 0 6.750 6.750
2 Molly J 0 6.750 6.750
3 Jordan W 0 7.050 7.050
5 Pauline S 0 7.300 7.300
4 Kate W 0 6.000 6.000

27.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Julia R 0 8.750 8.750

0.000
4 Kate W 0 7.550 7.550
5 Pauline S 0 7.100 7.100
6 Emma R 0 6.400 6.400

29.800

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

1 Julia R 0 8.6 8.6 6.75 8.75 32.700 8.175

4 Kate W 0 8 6.85 6 7.55 28.400 7.100

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.200 28.650 27.850 29.800

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton JV 1

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

118.500
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Andie Granskog . 0.000
2 Chelsea Aguilar . 0.000
3 Noelle Nelson . 8.800 8.800
4 Bella Graziano . 8.000 8.000
5 Hailey Arbrandando . 7.200 7.200

24.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Andie Granskog . 7.800 7.800
3 Noelle Nelson . 6.950 6.950
2 Chelsea Aguilar . 5.800 5.800
4 Bella Graziano . 5.550 5.550

0.000
26.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Andie Granskog . 8.400 8.400
2 Chelsea Aguilar . 7.200 7.200
3 Noelle Nelson . 6.450 6.450
4 Bella Graziano . 6.450 6.450
6 Skyler Martinek - Ballard . 5.450 5.450

28.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Andie Granskog . 8.400 8.400
3 Noelle Nelson . 8.100 8.100
2 Chelsea Aguilar . 0.000
4 Bella Graziano . 6.800 6.800

0.000
23.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Andie Granskog . 0 7.8 8.4 8.4 24.600 8.200

2 Chelsea Aguilar . 0 5.8 7.2 0 13.000 6.500

3 Noelle Nelson . 8.8 6.95 6.45 8.1 30.300 7.575

4 Bella Graziano . 8 5.55 6.45 6.8 26.800 6.700

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 24.000 26.100 28.500 23.300

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Lake Park JV1

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

101.900
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Amanda H . 8.000 8.000
7 Sophia M . 8.150 8.150
5 Annie M . 7.800 7.800

0.000
0.000

23.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Sophia M . 6.550 6.550
6 Amanda H . 6.650 6.650
5 Annie M . 6.950 6.950

0.000
0.000

20.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Sophia M . 7.550 7.550
6 Amanda H . 7.700 7.700
5 Annie M . 6.700 6.700

0.000
0.000

21.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Sophia M . 6.800 6.800
6 Amanda H . 7.750 7.750
5 Annie M . 6.300 6.300

0.000
0.000

20.850

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

6 Amanda H . 8 6.65 7.7 7.75 30.100 7.525

7 Sophia M . 8.15 6.55 7.55 6.8 29.050 7.263

5 Annie M . 7.8 6.95 6.7 6.3 27.750 6.938

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 23.950 20.150 21.950 20.850

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Wheaton JV 2

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

86.900
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Avni Patel . 7.200 7.200
3 Olivia . 7.200 7.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Avni Patel . 0.000
3 Olivia . 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Avni Patel . 0.000
4 0 . 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Avni Patel . 5.150 5.150
5 0 . 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
5.150

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Avni Patel . 7.2 0 0 5.15 12.350 6.175

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 14.400 0.000 0.000 5.150

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Wheaton CO-OP

Lake Park JV 2

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Thursday November 30, 2017

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

19.550
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total


